
     DAA 2K & 5K Road Race Series 2 - 19/01/2020 11:10:28 AM      

                      Roseau, Dominica                         

 

                           U13 Girls 2K                             

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Kanara White            68 Pioneers Athletics C     9:22     10 

  2 Jazara Stabers          76 Pioneers Athletics C     12:30     8 

 

 

 

                            U13 Boys 2K                             

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Andrell Joseph         148 Kalinago Eagles Athl     9:26     10 

  2 Ken Lewis               27 Kalinago Eagles Athl     9:29      8 

  3 Keyoni Espirit         394 Pioneers Athletics C     9:49      6 

  4 Reginald Jean-Jacques   33 Pioneers Athletics C    10:23      5 

  5 Jahcure Austrie        132 Striderz Athletics C    10:28      4 

  6 Jeremiah Rene           53 Pioneers Athletics C    11:03      3 

  7 Keyshan Moses           48 Pioneers Athletics C    11:23      2 

  8 Kymani Graham          400 Pioneers Athletics C    11:29      1 

  9 Stephan Guiste         379 Pioneers Athletics C    11:41        

 

 

 

                           U15 Girls 2K                             

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Mickayla Joseph         96 Striderz Athletics C     10:34    10 

  2 Shenille Anthony        84 Dominica Grammar Sch     10:39     8 

  3 Christalynn Burgins     23 Striderz Athletics C     11:19     6 

  4 Angeleena Neto          91 Aithons Athletics Cl     13:08     5 

  5 Jayanna Bethelmie      384 Wesmar Rangers Athle     14:00     4 

 

 

 

                            U15 Boys 2K                             

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Curvin Leatham          70 Pioneers Athletics C     8:08     10 

  2 Raeshon Dejean          85 Dominica Grammar Sch     9:15      8 

  3 Indyo White             98 Pioneers Athletics C     9:17      6 

  4 Jariq Laurent          386 Aithons Athletics Cl     14:11     5 

 

 

                           U17 Women 5K                             

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Carla Bunche            97 Striderz Athletics C     24:39    10 

  2 Jemerly Lawrence       385 Striderz Athletics C     33:32     8 

  3 Tiare Cilk              66 Aithons Athletics Cl     36:45     6 



                            U17 Men 5K                              

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Lequantte Alphonse      24 Dominica Grammar Sch     23:53    10 

  2 Jaheim Mitchel          19 Pioneers Athletics C     25:22     8 

  3 Shakan Stedman         392 Pioneers Athletics C     26:31     6 

  4 Jacob Ettienne          72 Pioneers Athletics C     27:08     5 

  5 Joseph Peter           387 Striderz Athletics C     27:40     4 

  6 Mitchel Xavier          71 Aithons Athletics Cl   28:23     3 

  7 Jeriel Francis         302 Aithons Athletics Cl     40:08     2 

 

 

 

                           U20 Women 5K                             

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Keva Pierre             30 Pioneers Athletics C     24:14    10 

  2 Somalia Andrew          38 Pioneers Athletics C     29:17     8 

  3 Samantha Mitchel        49 Aithons Athletics Cl     40:30     6 

  4 Jonella Benoit          93 Aithons Athletics Cl     40:31     5 

 

 

 

 

                            U20 Men 5K                              

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Chester Durand          59 Pioneers Athletics C     20:10    10 

  2 Miguel Laurent          47 Aithons Athletics Cl     21:23     8 

  3 Sarwan Ogiste           90 Aithons Athletics Cl     21:41     6 

  4 Sanjay Laville          21 Pioneers Athletics C     23:12     5 

  5 Kishtan Lewis           67 Aithons Athletics Cl     24:08     4 

  6 Akim Brotherson         42 Aithons Athletics Cl     26:42     3 

 

 

 

                          Open Women 5K                             

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Myah Henry              58 Pioneers Athletics C     30:26    10 

  2 Leona Roberts           56 Aspirers Athletics C     31:36     8 

                            

 

                          Open Men 5K 

=================================================================== 

    Name                  Bib# Team                      Time   Pts 

------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 Damien Lucien           50 Kalinago Eagles Athl     18:45    10 

  2 Talmon Lucien           94 Kalinago Eagles Athl     20:06     8 

  3 Judah Corriette         92 Aithons Athletics Cl     22:10     6 

  4 Kurnish Jean Jacques    54 Pioneers Athletics C     25:43     5 

  5 Berleigh F. Bruno       40 Dominica Police Forc     34:32     4 

 



 

Overall 2K Finishers  

 

 Name Gender Bib# Team Time Pts 

1 Curvin Leatham M 70 Pioneers Athletics C 8:08 10 

2 Raeshon Dejean M 85 Dominica Grammar Sch 9:15 8 

3 Indyo White M 98 Pioneers Athletics C 9:17 6 

4 Kanara White F 68 Pioneers Athletics C 9:22 10 

5 Andrell Joseph M 148 Kalinago Eagles Athl 9:26 10 

6 Ken Lewis M 27 Kalinago Eagles Athl 9:29 8 

7 Keyoni Espirit M 394 Pioneers Athletics C 9:49 6 

8 Reginald Jean-Jacques M 33 Pioneers Athletics C 10:23 5 

9 Jahcure Austrie M 132 Striderz Athletics C 10:28 4 

10 Mickayla Joseph F 96 Striderz Athletics C 10:34 10 

11 Shenille Anthony F 84 Dominica Grammar Sch 10:39 8 

12 Jeremiah Rene M 53 Pioneers Athletics C 11:03 3 

13 Christalynn Burgins F 23 Striderz Athletics C 11:19 6 

14 Keyshan Moses M 48 Pioneers Athletics C 11:23 2 

15 Kymani Graham M 400 Pioneers Athletics C 11:29 1 

16 Stephan Guiste M 379 Pioneers Athletics C 11:41  

17 Jazara Stabers F 76 Pioneers Athletics C 12:30 8 

18 Angeleena Neto F 91 Aithons Athletics Cl 13:08 5 

19 Jayanna Bethelmie F 384 Wesmar Rangers Athle 14:00 4 

20 Jariq Laurent M 386 Aithons Athletics Cl 14:11 5 

 

 

 

Overall 5K Finishers 

 

 Name Gender Bib# Team Time Pts 

1 Damien Lucien M 50 Kalinago Eagles Athl 18:45 10 

2 Talmon Lucien M 94 Kalinago Eagles Athl 20:06 8 

3 Chester Durand M 59 Pioneers Athletics C 20:10 10 

4 Miguel Laurent M 47 Aithons Athletics Cl 21:23 8 

5 Sarwan Ogiste M 90 Aithons Athletics Cl 21:41 6 

6 Judah Corriette M 92 Aithons Athletics Cl 22:10 6 

7 Sanjay Laville M 21 Pioneers Athletics C 23:12 5 

8 Lequantte Alphonse M 24 Dominica Grammar Sch 23:53 10 

9 Kishtan Lewis M 67 Aithons Athletics Cl 24:08 4 

10 Keva Pierre F 30 Pioneers Athletics C 24:14 10 

11 Carla Bunche F 97 Striderz Athletics C 24:39 10 

12 Jaheim Mitchel M 19 Pioneers Athletics C 25:22 8 

13 Kurnish Jean Jacques M 54 Pioneers Athletics C 25:43 5 

14 Shakan Stedman M 392 Pioneers Athletics C 26:31 6 

15 Akim Brotherson M 42 Aithons Athletics Cl 26:42 3 



16 Jacob Ettienne M 72 Pioneers Athletics C 27:08 5 

17 Joseph Peter M 387 Striderz Athletics C 27:40 4 

18 Mitchel Xavier M 71 Aithons Athltetics Cl 28:23 3 

19 Somalia Andrew F 38 Pioneers Athletics C 29:17 8 

20 Myah Henry F 58 Pioneers Athletics C 30:26 10 

21 Leona Roberts F 56 Aspirers Athletics C 31:36 8 

22 Jemerly Lawrence F 385 Striderz Athletics C 33:32 8 

23 Berleigh F. Bruno M 40 Dominica Police Forc 34:32 4 

24 Tiare Cilk F 66 Aithons Athletics Cl 36:45 6 

25 Jeriel Francis M 302 Aithons Athletics Cl 40:08 2 

26 Samantha Mitchel F 49 Aithons Athletics Cl 40:30 6 

27 Jonella Benoit F 93 Aithons Athletics Cl 40:31 5 

 


